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Amount by Category (Payroll Tax)

February 2022

Payroll Category

Wages/Salaries:

Back Pay

Base Hourly

Holiday Leave Loading

Holiday Pay

Overtime (1.5x)

Sick Pay

TAFE

Child Support Andallo

Salary Sacrifice Superannuation
Salary Sacrifice Superannution

Superannnuation:
Salary Sacrifice Superannuation

Salary Sacrifice Superannution
SGC Superannuation

Not Assigned:

Salary Sacrifice Lee
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Category Type

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Deductions

Superannuation Deductions
Superannuation Deductions

Total:

Superannuation Deductions
Superannuation Deductions
Superannuation Expenses

Total:

Superannuation Deductions

DE Engineers

131 CLAYTON STREET
BELLEVUE WA 6056

ABN: 26 529 822 454
Email: kevin@deengineers.com.au

Amount

$67.00
$186,216.75
$1,299.55
$9,154.00
$31,761.77
$4,120.50
$1,664.00
-$155.72
-$500.00
-$1,200.00

$232,427.85

$500.00
$1,200.00
$19,700.15

$21,400.15

-$150.00





