Created: 8/03/2022 2:25 PM

Amount by Category (Payroll Tax)

February 2022

DE Engineers 131 CLAYTON STREET BELLEVUE WA 6056

ABN: 26 529 822 454 Email: kevin@deengineers.com.au

Payroll Category	Category Type	Amount		
Wages/Salaries:				
Back Pay	Wages	\$67.00		
Base Hourly	Wages	\$186,216.75		
Holiday Leave Loading	Wages	\$1,299.55		
Holiday Pay	Wages	\$9,154.00		
Overtime (1.5x)	Wages	\$31,761.77		
Sick Pay	Wages	\$4,120.50		
TAFE	Wages	\$1,664.00		
Child Support Andallo	Deductions	-\$155.72		
Salary Sacrifice Superannuation	Superannuation Deductions	-\$500.00		
Salary Sacrifice Superannution	Superannuation Deductions	-\$1,200.00		
	Total:	\$232,427.85		
Superannnuation:				
Salary Sacrifice Superannuation	Superannuation Deductions	\$500.00		
Salary Sacrifice Superannution	Superannuation Deductions	\$1,200.00		
SGC Superannuation	Superannuation Expenses	\$19,700.15		
	Total	\$21,400.15		
Not Assigned:				
Salary Sacrifice Lee	Superannuation Deductions	-\$150.00		